¥ BAKELS www.britishbakels.co.uk
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BAKELS RELAX CLEAN LABEL

OVERVIEW

Concentrated clean label dough relaxer consisting of inactivated yeast.

USAGE

0.2-0.5% on flour.

INGREDIENTS

Inactive Dry Yeast (Wheat)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
20kg Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Available Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Protein (9)

Fibre (g)

Salt (g)

[

STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions (<25°C)

CATEGORY

Dough Relaxant

www.britishbakels.co.uk

&
SHELF LIFE

540 days

¥

INGREDIENT FEATURES

Clean Label

©

FUNCTION

Relax dough

Value
1,632.00
390.00
5.90
0.90
9.50
5.70
50.30
24.30
0.31

TYPE

Powder

[
[FaY

FINISHED PRODUCT

Pizza


https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/dough-relaxant/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3337
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1881

