



BAKELS RELAX CLEAN LABEL

OVERVIEW

Concentrated clean label dough relaxer consisting of inactivated yeast.

USAGE

0.2-0.5% on flour.

INGREDIENTS

Inactive Dry Yeast (Wheat)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
	20ka	Rag	





NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

уре	Value
inergy (kJ)	1,632.00
inergy (Kcal)	390.00
at (g)	5.90
at (of which saturates)(g)	0.90
vailable Carbohydrate (g)	9.50
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	5.70
Protein (g)	50.30
ibre (g)	24.30
Salt (g)	0.31



STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions (<25°C)



Dough Relaxant



SHELF LIFE

540 days



INGREDIENT FEATURES

Clean Label



TYPE

Powder



FINISHED PRODUCT

Pizza



Relax dough